
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 03.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.

of 

Pag

es 

Name of 

Applicant 

C.A.No

. 

Date of 

Applicat

ion 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 0 PRATIMA NAYAK 
31707/2

024 

06.04.202

4 

WP(C)/5269/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

2 16 MOHAN BEHERA 
44879/2

024 

14.05.202

4 

WP(C)/36690/2

021 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

3 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

45524/2

024 

15.05.202

4 

WP(C)/27020/2

021 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

4 0 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 

45528/2

024 

15.05.202

4 

WP(C)/18192/2

019 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

5 3 BR DALAI 
45545/2

024 

15.05.202

4 

ABLAPL/7707/2

021 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

6 2 MR BARIK 
46956/2

024 

17.05.202

4 

CONTC/2158/20

23 

GENER

AL 

CONTEM

PT 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

7 5 P.K DAS 
48937/2

024 

22.05.202

4 
WA/549/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

8 101 S NAYAK 
49795/2

024 

24.05.202

4 

WPCRL/114/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

9 26 S NAYAK 
49797/2

024 

24.05.202

4 
GUAP/3/2021 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-



3) 

10 0 
SURYA NARAYAN 

BEHERA 

50987/2

024 

04.06.202

4 

WP(C)/5459/20

20 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

11 0 RANJAN KUMAR SETHY 
50991/2

024 

04.06.202

4 

WP(C)/35576/2

020 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

12 9 M BEHERA 
51274/2

024 

10.06.202

4 

WP(C)/36689/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

13 9 M BEHERA 
51275/2

024 

10.06.202

4 

WP(C)/36687/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

14 9 M BEHERA 
51276/2

024 

10.06.202

4 

WP(C)/36686/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

15 9 M BEHERA 
51277/2

024 

10.06.202

4 

WP(C)/36692/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

16 9 M BEHERA 
51278/2

024 

10.06.202

4 

WP(C)/36691/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

17 16 M BEHERA 
51279/2

024 

10.06.202

4 

WP(C)/36690/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

18 18 B. DAS 
51578/2

024 

18.06.202

4 
RSA/128/2013 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

19 23 M.K MOHANTY 
52212/2

024 

20.06.202

4 
RSA/275/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

20 4 R.K BARIK 
52247/2

024 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12101/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

21 4 R.K BARIK 
52250/2

024 

20.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12112/2

024 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

109

) 



22 4 B.N MUDULI 
52326/2

024 

20.06.202

4 
OJC/3685/2000 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

109

) 

23 3 R.K BARIK 
52652/2

024 

21.06.202

4 
CMP/652/2019 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

24 3 
SURENDRANATH 

PANDA(IN PERSON) 

52677/2

024 

21.06.202

4 

WP(C)/5580/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

25 5 A. K. MOHANTY 
52940/2

024 

24.06.202

4 

CRLREV/273/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

26 21 B SWAIN 
53435/2

024 

25.06.202

4 
SA/169/1997 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

27 7 S.K MEHERULLA 
53630/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/31263/2

022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

44) 

28 7 P.K MISHRA 
53697/2

024 

25.06.202

4 
CRP/56/2008 

GENER

AL 

CIVIL 

REVISI

ON 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

29 4 A.K MOHANTY 
53750/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/26089/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

30 5 M.NAYAK 
53752/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/27655/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

31 7 UMAKANTA CHHOTRAY 
53755/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/13072/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

32 4 A.K MOHANTY 
53759/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/26087/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

33 4 A.K MOHANTY 
53760/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/26084/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

34 4 A.K MOHANTY 
53761/2

024 

25.06.202

4 

WP(C)/26085/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 



No-

4) 

35 10 B.K. PARDHI 
54293/2

024 

27.06.202

4 

WP(C)/16710/2

014 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

36 4 P K SWAIN 
54509/2

024 

27.06.202

4 

WPCRL/128/202

3 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

37 5 H S PAIKARAY 
54739/2

024 

28.06.202

4 

WP(C)/7644/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

38 2 P K JENA 
54843/2

024 

28.06.202

4 

WP(C)/12903/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

39 3 J P KAR 
54870/2

024 

28.06.202

4 

WP(C)/7665/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

40 3 B NAYAK 
54887/2

024 

28.06.202

4 

WP(C)/10750/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

41 3 S SATAPATHY 
54888/2

024 

28.06.202

4 

WP(C)/11951/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

42 4 T.K. MOHANTY 
54921/2

024 

28.06.202

4 
RSA/36/2002 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

43 2 SAMIR BARIK 
54930/2

024 

28.06.202

4 

BLAPL/6260/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

44 6 P C DAS 
54934/2

024 

28.06.202

4 
WA/495/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

45 3 M BEHERA 
55047/2

024 

29.06.202

4 

WP(C)/7282/20

18 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

46 0 
DR.PUSPANJALI 

MISHRA 

55059/2

024 

29.06.202

4 

CRLMC/4828/20

14 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

47 5 R K NAIK 55071/2 29.06.202 CMP/442/2024 C.O. 
 

(Se



024 4 at 

No-

8) 

48 0 
CHIRANJEEV 

BIDYABHUSHAN 

55095/2

024 

29.06.202

4 

WP(C)/19036/2

022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

49 2 M. ROUT 
55293/2

024 

29.06.202

4 

ABLAPL/4770/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

50 0 
UMARAVILLI 

SUDHAKAR RAO 

55394/2

024 

01.07.202

4 

WP(C)/38622/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

51 4 U. CHHOTRAY 
55433/2

024 

01.07.202

4 

WPC(OAC)/3551

/2017 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

52 4 D D MOHANTY 
55599/2

024 

01.07.202

4 

CRLMC/2163/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

53 6 KSHITISH 
55613/2

024 

01.07.202

4 

CRLMC/1919/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

54 4 K N SAHOO 
55625/2

024 

01.07.202

4 

BLAPL/14547/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

55 5 P JENA 
55673/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

BLAPL/2914/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

56 4 C R NAYAK 
55698/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15433/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

57 6 P.CH. DAS 
55702/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
WA/494/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

58 4 
M/S DINESH KUMAR 

PANDA 

55741/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WPC(OAC)/1857

/2017 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

59 3 
KEDAR CHANDRA 

SARANGI 

55742/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

BLAPL/2825/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 



60 5 A.K. BARIK 
55748/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
FAO/197/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

61 3 S. SWAIN 
55749/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
FAO/234/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

62 3 A.K. BARIK 
55750/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
FAO/234/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

63 4 
AKSHYANSHU SEKHAR 

NANDY 

55752/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
FAO/506/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

64 2 SATYABHUSAN DAS 
55756/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
MACA/210/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

65 3 

M/S.SHARAT 

KU.DAS,RAJESH 

RANJAN SAHOO,C.K. 

SAHOO,S MISHRA 

55787/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/24222/2

011 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

66 4 D.D. MOHANTY 
55814/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/23981/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

67 3 LAXMI SHARMA 
55842/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
CMP/1518/2023 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

68 4 M. PAGAL 
55844/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
CMP/573/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

69 3 M/S.H.N.MOHAPATRA 
55846/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/20164/2

014 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

70 4 K.C. SINGH 
55848/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/7839/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

71 4 B.K. PARDHI 
55855/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15561/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

46) 

72 4 B.K. PARDHI 
55857/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15562/2

024 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

(Se

at 

No-



ION 

BENCH-

3) 

122

) 

73 4 A.K. MOHANTY 
55860/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15563/2

024 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

74 4 B.K. PARDHI 
55861/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15563/2

024 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

3) 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

75 4 P. BEHERA 
55863/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15065/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

122

) 

76 4 P. BEHERA 
55864/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15063/2

024 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

2) 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

77 7 DILLIP SAMAL 
55868/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WPC(OA)/1506/

2016 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

78 4 P.K. JENA 
55880/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/2719/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

79 4 S.CH. DASH 
55883/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15254/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

80 6 M.K. PATI 
55891/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14891/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

81 6 M.K. PATI 
55892/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14888/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

116

) 

82 0 SANDHYARANI PANI 55893/2 02.07.202 WP(C)/14814/2 GENER WRIT (Se



024 4 024 AL BRANCH

-4 

at 

No-

17) 

83 0 
BIJAYA KUMAR NAYAK 

(3) 

55898/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CRLMP/946/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

84 5 R.K. MOHABHOI 
55900/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13246/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

85 3 MONOMOY BASU 
55902/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15311/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

86 4 A.K. ROUL 
55904/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/42663/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

87 4 PANCHANAN SAHOO 
55908/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/14255/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

88 0 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK 
55913/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6568/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

89 0 GOREKHANATH DAS 
55914/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

BLAPL/3625/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

90 2 

M/S.SANJEEV 

UDGATA,S.UDGATA,A.

MISHRA 

55917/2

024 

02.07.202

4 
CONTC/48/2017 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

91 3 B DAS 
55919/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6517/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

92 2 M/S.A.K.MISHRA 
55922/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CONTC/1577/20

17 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

93 49 T.K. NAYAK 
55923/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/2158/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

94 3 B DAS 
55924/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6515/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 



95 50 S.K. RATH 
55925/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/34888/2

022 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

96 29 P K DAS 
55926/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CRLMC/385/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

97 4 S. DASH 
55929/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CONTC/2056/20

11 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

98 4 L.D. SAHU 
55931/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CONTC/2056/20

11 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

99 14 SARADA NAYAK 
55933/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CRLMC/3816/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

10

0 
3 B DAS 

55934/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/6508/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

10

1 
3 P C DAS 2 

55938/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/242/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

10

2 
3 N. SAHOO 

55947/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

CRLMC/770/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

17) 

10

3 
4 S K RATH 

55948/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/11958/2

013 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

10

4 
2 K.C. SAMAL 

55955/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

WP(C)/15282/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

10

5 
7 K C PANDA 

55962/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

BLAPL/5169/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

10

6 
3 SC BISWAL 

55992/2

024 

02.07.202

4 

BLAPL/4417/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

10

7 
0 

RAJENDRA NARAYAN 

ROUT 

55999/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

BLAPL/6326/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-



18) 

10

8 
0 

SANJAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA 

56000/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

WP(C)/4116/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

10

9 
3 S SAHOO 

56001/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

BLAPL/5459/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

0 
4 S BARIK 

56002/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5161/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

1 
4 S BARIK 

56003/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5158/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

2 
3 C RANA 

56007/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5060/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

3 
3 C MOHANTY 

56009/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/4942/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

4 
3 A PATTANAIK 

56012/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5140/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

5 
3 MD BISWAL 

56014/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5145/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

6 
3 MD BISWAL 

56016/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

ABLAPL/5147/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

7 
0 ANJAN KUMAR BISWAL 

56019/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

WP(C)/5236/20

19 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

8 
0 ANJAN KUMAR BISWAL 

56021/2

024 

03.07.202

4 

WP(C)/13900/2

013 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

18) 

11

9 
0 

RAJENDRA NARAYAN 
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